Revised Panels PF10 and PA20 to MLO.

3. Revised enclosure, mounting, bussing, fault current rating for Panels PA20, PT20A,
LF10 and PA20.

4. Revised feeder size and amps for Panel LF10.

Pages 1 through 9, inclusive, Specification Section 11 35 53, and One Hundred and 
Thirty-One (131) Full-Size Drawings constitute the total makeup of Addendum One.

Y:\21-111 Crown Point CSC - Crown Point High School\Specs\Addendum One\AD01.doc 

SECTION 11 66 23 
ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT 

1 General 
1.1 Section Includes 

A. Safety cushion wainscot.